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FE HOTEL ASTORIA (0601023A)
RIVA DEL GARDA - 26-12-2005 - 30-12-2005

Torneo FE HOTEL ASTORIA 0601023A

Luogo RIVA DEL GARDA  [Trento - Trentino]
Periodo 26-12-2005 - 30-12-2005

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2h / 40 ms + 30' QPF
Arbitri GINEVRINI ITALO VITTORIO - FORLIVESI BRUNO

Partecipanti 45

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

34 1N Borboni Paolo            ITA LOM BS 1862 0 0 1966 M 819158 106097

19 M Braghetta Sergio         ITA LOM BS 2277 0 0 1971 M 806188 101913

13 CM Bressanelli Roberto      ITA LOM CR 2102 0 0 1968 M 806226 101277

32 1N Brunello Marina          ITA LOM BG 1921 0 0 1994 F 822590 105538

31 1N Brunello Roberta         ITA LOM BG 1822 0 0 1991 F 822205 105537

30 FM Brunello Sabino          ITA LOM BG 2334 0 0 1989 M 813613 105536

37 CM Carola Paolo             ITA LAZ RM 1997 0 0 1959 M 811645 108898

35 2N Cavazzoni Carlo Alberto  ITA EMI MO 1718 0 0 1953 M 107868

17 1N Cerioli Giuseppe         ITA EMI BO 1907 0 0 1935 M 101576

33 M Coratella Giuseppe       ITA LOM MI 2182 0 0 1981 M 808504 105647

23 CM Dalponte Dino            ITA TRE TN 2101 0 0 1966 M 803170 102759

44 2N Dappiano Andrea          ITA VEN VE 1668 0 0 1993 M 118293

42 2N De Angelis Donato        ITA LOM BS 1610 0 0 1964 M 117676

40 2N De Angelis Helaman       ITA LOM BS 1664 0 0 1992 M 115154

3 FM Delekta Piotr                   POL 2306 0 0 1970 M 1102745

36 CM Di Cio' Enrico ITA ABR PE 1821 0 0 1930 M 818968 108474

43 2N Di Trapani Davide        ITA EMI MO 1610 0 0 1994 M 117736

16 CM Faccia Sergio            ITA VEN VR 2004 0 0 1959 M 807982 101362

29 M Falbo Sandro             ITA LAZ RM 2192 0 0 1964 M 810444 105399

28 M Farina Saverio           ITA LAZ RM 2159 0 0 1956 M 803901 105394

26 2N Fortunato Vito           ITA TRE TN 1694 0 0 1958 M 103104

18 1N Fragni Enrico            ITA EMI BO 1854 0 0 1941 M 817805 101586

9 2N Gennari Ennio            ITA TRE TN 1663 0 0 1965 M

6 Horn Peter                      GER 2172 0 0 1948 M 4604067

4 Isopp Manfred                   AUT 2045 0 0 1942 M 1618563

20 2N Kaserer Hans Peter       ITA ALT BZ 1766 0 0 1975 M 101946

15 M Luciani Valerio          ITA VEN VR 2254 0 0 1973 M 803731 101361

14 1N Masotti Roberto          ITA LOM CR 1873 0 0 1962 M 815071 101284

5 FM Miltner Arndt                   GER 2400 0 0 1957 M 4602366

8 FM Mukic Josko                     CRO 2328 0 0 1962 M 14508478

39 2N Paltrinieri Nicholas     ITA ALT BZ 1706 0 0 1995 M 114280

2 CM Panjkovic Aleksandar            SRB 2130 0 0 1967 M 918695

41 CM Paulmichl Martin         ITA ALT BZ 2120 0 0 1968 M 814920 117635

12 1N Pedrotti Luciano         ITA TRE TN 1862 0 0 1948 M 100855

11 CM Pojer Romeo              ITA TRE TN 2153 0 0 1969 M 807672 100663

27 CM Poletti Fausto           ITA LOM BS 2122 0 0 1958 M 811602 104234

10 2N Primerano Carlo          ITA LOM CO 1697 0 0 1958 M 100163

25 M Profumo Alberto          ITA LOM MI 2235 0 0 1956 M 806587 103034

45 CM Raselli Claudio          ITA LOM MI 2041 0 0 1953 M 803987 122199

21 M Rodighiero Giuseppe      ITA PIE BI 2194 0 0 1959 M 802832 102258

24 1N Scovazzi Tullio          ITA LOM MI 1702 0 0 1951 M 102924

38 2N Sorbelli Massimo         ITA LAZ RM 1721 0 0 1959 M 114192

22 CM Tomasi Diego             ITA TRE TN 2015 0 0 1960 M 806331 102730

7 Trauth Michael Dr.             GER 2225 0 0 1950 M 4606116

1 Troffiguer Olivier              FRA 2122 0 0 1958 M 607835
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

35 2N Cavazzoni Carlo Alberto  ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1953 M 107868

17 1N Cerioli Giuseppe         ITA 1907 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1935 M 101576

44 2N Dappiano Andrea          ITA 1668 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1993 M 118293

42 2N De Angelis Donato        ITA 1610 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1964 M 117676

40 2N De Angelis Helaman       ITA 1664 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1992 M 115154

43 2N Di Trapani Davide        ITA 1610 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1994 M 117736

26 2N Fortunato Vito           ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1958 M 103104

9 2N Gennari Ennio            ITA 1663 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1965 M

20 2N Kaserer Hans Peter       ITA 1766 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1975 M 101946

39 2N Paltrinieri Nicholas     ITA 1706 0 0.00 0.00 0 93 0 1995 M 114280

12 1N Pedrotti Luciano         ITA 1862 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1948 M 100855

10 2N Primerano Carlo          ITA 1697 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1958 M 100163

24 1N Scovazzi Tullio          ITA 1702 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1951 M 102924

38 2N Sorbelli Massimo         ITA 1721 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1959 M 114192

FSI - FE HOTEL ASTORIA (0601023A) - RIVA DEL GARDA - 26-12-2005 - 30-12-2005 - Pag. 3/3


